OF COnN

/%

.. of WaASHIN
R P

< G
P P YRIGH, &

3 No... .;1..09.4'
¢, 1876. .o/
/), N,

A
&

ct

-~

f

[
t
Vi
{ :
W.F Walicer Eng"

¢

Z

g
>
{
|

A B A

10.

Good Morning Quick Step
Good Evening Waltz -

Puss in hoots Polka

Cock Robins Funeral March
Jump Rope Schottisch
Mother Hubbards March
Tripping Fairy Mazurka
Christmas Pie Wsaltz

Little -Bo -Peep Waltz
Taffy's Waltz

1. Puzsy Cat Polka Redowa

13,
14
15.

16.
17,
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.

12. Hap 0 my thumbt Quick E’cep

Jack Horner's Galop

See Haw QOuick Ste

Ding Dung Bell (Palka

Twinkle little Star Schottisch

Baz-Baa-Black Sheep Quick Step

Little Tommy Tucker Waltz

Lit{le Maid Mazurksa

Humpty Dumpty Folka

Diclkeory Dickory Duck Fallea

Man in the Moonn March.

Sing a song a sixpence Galap

Tom the Fiper's son Schattisch

Goosey goosey. gander Waltz
o'y
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FAIRY STORIES. by E.JullianGray.
Nel,
Allegro moderato C
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